
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke, .250 m.SV

6.0 p.m. ‘When Cobb and Co.
Was King"
6.14 Music for the Oboe played
by Leon Goossens
6.30 Light Orchestras and
Ballads
7. 0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8.0 Selections for the Bands-
man
8.30 "The Adventures of Julia,"
by Peter Cheyney, featuring Joy
Shelton
BBC Programme

8. 1 Music from the Operas of
Verdi
9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"The Gold Bug"
9.43 Non-Stop Variety
10.0 Tommy Handley’s Half-
hour
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTHSZ4 940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Let’s Be Gay
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Lucky Dip
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star:
Murdoch
10.30 Well-known Baritones
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Psy-chology to the Rescue"
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

William

2. 0 Entertainers All
2.45 Voices in Harmony
3. 0 Classical Programme
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 A Spot of Swing
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Once Upon a Time: Babes ip
the Wood"
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 Polka Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBG Newsreel
p Be | Marching Along Together
7.16 Henry Lawson Stories
7.30 You’ll Know These *
7.46 Theatreland
8.10 "Krazy Kapers"
8.35 Accent on Rhythm: Popu-lar Hits presented by the

Girls
8.49 Three Scots Songs
9, 0 Newsreel
9.25 Ifet Spot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
10. 0 Close down

ANY /;
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "LaundryWork: A Really White Washing"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Queensof Song: Elsa Stralia (Australia)

Bey
0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing from Strand Theatre

1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Eileen Joyce
3.156 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Poems
Poeme d’Extase, Op, 54

Scriabin
"Aurora’s Wedding" Ballet
Music
Tchaikovski, arr. Diaghlieff

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Mayfair Orchestra
Sons o’ Guns
7.40 "Professor Burnside Inves-
tigates: The Case of the Head
less Lady"
.BBC Programme

7.53 The Music Hall VarietiesOrchestra
Valse Vanities
Call Up Some Rainy After-
noon
By Heck Henry
8.3 The Will Hay Programme

BBC Programme
8.32 "Dad and. Dave"
9. 0 Newsreel
9.26 Philadelphia Orchestra
Fugue in G Minor ("Little’’)

Bach
9.30 Readings by Professor T.
amsD. Adee yd (First Century,

en eee ee

9.53 Lener String Quartet
Antiante Cantabile, Op. 14Tchaikovski

10. 0 "Melody Cruise"’Dick Colvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Recordings
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Leonard Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coastguard Band
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,

6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
6.45 Accent on Rhythm: TheBachelor Girls, ~with James
Moody, Peter Akister and GeorgeElliott
7. 0 Popular Music
8.0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close downLaas
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 44)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "CoralCave"
6. 0 pacet of Sport from theSports

6.15 "Fly Away, Paula": Paula
Green takes the air in Songs of
the Moment
BBC Programme

6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Announcements

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 GARDENING TALK
7.45 MARGHERITA ZELANDA,N.Z. Prima Donna

A Studio Recital
8. 0 Music of Modern Russian
Composers
Moura Lympany (piano) and theLondon Symphony Orchestraconducted by Anatole Fistoulari
Concerto Khachaturian
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Bee-cham
Concerto in D Major, Op. 19Prokofieff
Philadelphia Orchestra
Prelude in A Flat
Shostakovich, trans. Stokowskl
Philadelphia Orchestra con-ducted by Leopold Stokowski
Yablochko (Russian Sailors?
Dance) from "The Red
Poppy" Ballet Gliere

National Symphony OYchestra of
America conducted by HansKindler
Polka from ‘The Age of
Gold" Ballet Shostakovich

3.0 Newsreel
9.25 Tunes of the Times

9.48 Spotlight, featuring Isa-pellita and the Eric Winstone
Stringtette
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

Friday. June 28News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Musio
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (Dumb
Dud)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 What Do You Know Quiz
‘8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Bleak House
98. 5 ~ Doctor Mac
8.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

ZLB we me
6. 0
9. 0
9.30

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30

2.30
4.0

6.30
7.15
7,30
7.465

8. 0
8. 5
8.20
8.45
9. 5
9.15
9.30
10. 0
11. 0
12. 0

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Housewives’ Quiz
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
The Shopping Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World

EVENING:
Footsteps of Fate
Backstage of Life
Refiections in Romance
The Barrier
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Junior Talent Quest
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Recordings
Modern Bands
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
0 Breakfast Club with Happi

le Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s Session with
Grace and Jacko

EVENING: |

6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)6.30 Reserved
6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session by
| the Toff
10.15 Accordiana ;10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love (pre-view)
aie? From the Films of Yester-ay
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Tunes .
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 The Children’s Session withPeter

EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Refiections in Romance’
7.45 Serenade
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Brains Trust Junior
9. 3 Doctor Mac9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sporting Blood10.30 The Week-end Racing and
oars Preview (Bernie McCon-nel
11. 0
:
London News

12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories: A
Matter of Accent
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Young Farmers’ Club Ses«
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0. Close down

This is the day "Jasper" con-
ducts The Friendly Road Devo-tional session at 1ZB-9.45 a.m.

7 *
Listen to the philosophies of"Ma Perkins" from all the ZB’s
at 10.30 this morning.. *. *
A programme of music ané@
entertainment comes to you at
6 o’clock this evening from 4ZB-‘"Bright Horizon."" * *
For the man on the land
"Young Farmers’ Club" session
from 2ZA at 8.30 to-night.


